
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-262 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/16/2017 Planning, Environmental, and Development
Services Department

On agenda: Final action:2/21/2017

Title: Approval and execution of Agreement between Orange County, Florida and Housing Authority of the
City of Winter Park Regarding The Community Development Block Grant Program FY 2016-2017 in
the amount of $470,975. District 5. (Housing and Community Development Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017-02-21 Community, Environmental and Development Services Consent Item-08

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners2/21/2017 1 Pass

Approval and execution of Agreement between Orange County, Florida and Housing Authority of the
City of Winter Park Regarding The Community Development Block Grant Program FY 2016-2017 in
the amount of $470,975. District 5. (Housing and Community Development Division)

Orange County Government Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

