
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Agreement between Orange County, Florida and Housing Authority of the
City of Winter Park Regarding The Community Development Block Grant Program FY 2016-2017 in
the amount of $470,975. District 5. (Housing and Community Development Division)

File #: 17-262, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

